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WMYSL League Invitational - 12/5/2015 to 12/6/2015

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.93Vikings-NE

1) Kelly, Erin 6 2) Kelly, Megan 8

3) Brown, Laura 8 4) Welc-Rice, Evelyn 6

53.39 52.54

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:45.28Vikings-NE

1) Yuzych, Yana 10 2) Kinstle, Andie 9

3) Erofeyev, Evelyn 10 4) Sokop, Alina 10

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.28Vikings-NE

1) Sharma, Ashish 9 2) Delisle, Nathan 10

3) Kelly, Andrew 10 4) Coscia, Jack 10

53.39 1:30.89

A2 2:29.48Wave-NE

1) Mujica, Gabriel 10 2) Wellenkamp, Kyle 10

3) Bissaillon, Cole 10 4) Noel, Jaden 10

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.26Wave-NE

1) Bissaillon, Kathleen 15 2) Wellenkamp, Ashley 13

3) Pease, Emilie 13 4) Russell, Sara 15

32.81 37.01 31.03 28.41

B2 x2:12.61Wave-NE

1) Stone, Asa 12 2) O'Connor, Kathryn 12

3) Russell, Ally 12 4) Richter, Alexa 12

33.25 35.86 39.69 23.81

C3 x2:24.01Wave-NE

1) Mack, Sydney 13 2) Langlois, Emily 13

3) Cotto, Sarah 15 4) Schumacher, Chloe 13

D4 x2:31.42Wave-NE

1) O'Connor, Carly 11 2) Glynn, Ellie 12

3) Mihalek, Emily 12 4) Guillotte, Maya 12

38.78 43.89 32.60 36.15

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.27Wave-NE

1) Russell, Tommy 13 2) Rosso, Nick 16

3) Louison, Brandon 16 4) Viamari, Cole 15

27.81 32.24 26.53 25.69

B2 x2:09.52Wave-NE

1) Dolan, Mark 14 2) Lurgio, Pat 15

3) Navarrete, Dominic 12 4) Gentile, Chase 12

33.35 32.93 32.98 30.26

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 11:22.60Larkin, Ava

30.26 34.12 34.51 34.27

34.74 34.38 34.64 34.64

34.89 34.02 34.26 34.29

34.41 34.85 34.52 34.15

34.44 34.59 34.42 32.20

Vikings-NE 122 11:45.28Kinstle, Molly

32.21 35.03 35.61 35.98

35.78 36.31 35.71 36.08

35.87 35.75 35.71 35.52

35.57 35.71 35.32 35.49

35.14 34.95 34.56 32.98

Wave-NE 123 14:27.81Glynn, Ellie

37.12 41.98 42.56 42.87

43.84 44.34 44.00 43.10

43.60 44.91 43.94 44.03

43.62 44.09 44.70 43.86

44.61 44.08 44.12 42.44

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 11:19.48Farris, Grace

Vikings-NE 142 12:10.78Drejsa, Victoria

33.21 35.76 36.91 37.80

37.00 37.19 37.47 36.93

38.08 36.78 36.32 36.80

37.01 36.31 37.50 36.35

36.71 37.06 35.85 33.74

 
Event 7  Women 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 11:06.49Synan, Haley

30.54 32.61 33.48 34.00

33.63 33.63 33.77 33.60

33.59 33.84 33.66 33.77

33.82 33.61 33.95 33.86

33.51 33.55 32.73 31.34

Wave-NE 152 13:04.89Russell, Sara

34.59 38.65 38.79 39.06

38.89 39.17 39.11 39.83

40.05 39.95 40.18 40.23

40.00 39.76 40.10 39.87

39.93 38.73 39.94 38.06
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Event 7  Boys 9-10 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 13:36.38Coscia, Jack

35.68 39.64 40.32 40.57

41.16 41.93 41.36 41.26

41.68 41.77 40.61 41.75

42.16 40.45 42.87 41.86

42.41 41.13 40.49 37.28

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 10:42.14Konstantakos, Chase

28.87 32.15 32.91 32.97

32.36 32.76 32.00 32.82

32.23 32.27 31.75 32.57

32.11 32.98 32.20 32.35

32.42 32.40 32.19 29.83

Wave-NE 132 11:44.37Russell, Tommy

31.33 35.22 36.07 36.06

35.82 35.88 36.01 35.92

35.63 35.51 36.06 35.78

35.67 34.94 35.75 35.09

35.37 35.27 34.45 32.54

Wave-NE 143 12:26.74Dolan, Mark

 
Event 7  Men 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 151 11:06.54Viamari, Cole

28.69 32.25 33.47 34.00

34.71 34.14 34.00 34.24

34.04 34.05 33.67 34.19

33.80 33.99 34.13 33.95

33.18 33.68 32.31 30.05

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 1:32.81Kelly, Megan

Vikings-NE  82 1:36.85Brown, Laura

45.15 51.70

Wave-NE  83 1:59.52Ellis, Makayla

53.32 1:06.20

Keene-NE  74 2:09.21Thibault, Parker

58.87 1:10.34

Wave-NE  7--- DQParedes, Sophia

Arms past hipline - breast

58.76 1:22.59

Wave-NE  8--- DQDolby, Frankie

One hand touch - breast

48.40 58.87

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:22.72Erofeyev, Evelyn

38.15 44.57

Keene-NE 102 1:28.75Huot, Makenna

41.67 47.08

Vikings-NE 103 1:28.87Nawrocki, Sophia

44.40 44.47

Keene-NE  94 1:33.65Croteau, Emily

44.50 49.15

Vikings-NE  95 1:37.24Kinstle, Andie

46.72 50.52

Wave-NE 106 1:41.99Whitelock, Sara

47.37 54.62

Keene-NE 107 1:42.84Messenger, Kaycee

Wave-NE 108 1:48.44Lansing, Alexina

Hampshire-NE  99 1:51.66Sabadosa, Kala

54.37 57.29

Wave-NE 10--- DQPaulson, Kaitlin

False start - Misc

1:00.73 1:10.95

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 1:43.14Lenston, Thomas

50.12 53.02

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 1:14.60Bissaillon, Cole

36.29 38.31

Vikings-NE 102 1:14.93Delisle, Nathan

35.75 39.18

Wave-NE 103 1:20.26Mujica, Gabriel

Wave-NE 104 1:35.98Bonacci, Anton

46.05 49.93

Wave-NE  95 1:40.99Bissaillon, Jack

49.86 51.13

Wave-NE  96 1:41.30Ellis, Zachary

47.49 53.81

Hampshire-NE  97 1:51.59Cleary, Jack

Wave-NE 10--- DQNoel, Jaden

Butterfly kick - breast

40.12 47.28

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 17.26Brown, Laura

Wave-NE  72 19.93Salls, Maddy

Keene-NE  83 25.40Frink, Gilly

Hampshire-NE  74 26.48Durrant-West, Parker

Vikings-NE  65 26.58Kelly, Erin
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(Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE  76 27.43Kulp, Saumya

Wave-NE  57 27.86Salls, Gracyn

Wave-NE  88 29.13Mueller, Eliza

Vikings-NE  69 33.08Welc-Rice, Evelyn

Wave-NE  7--- DQParedes, Sophia

False start

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE  71 17.47O'Donnell, Andrew

Hampshire-NE  82 19.04Cleary, Aidan

Wave-NE  73 21.33Bean, Colin

Wave-NE  74 21.67Lech, Patryk

Hampshire-NE  65 23.23Guerra, Luca

Wave-NE  66 24.19Berube, Garrett

Vikings-NE  77 25.38Nawrocki, John

Vikings-NE  58 27.59Paul, Adam

Keene-NE  59 31.01O'Donnell, Aiden

Wave-NE  810 31.95Perkins, Noah

Keene-NE  611 39.00Podniesinski, Raffi

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 45.74Sokop, Alina

Keene-NE  92 46.21Croteau, Emily

Wave-NE 103 49.49Nubile, Lauren

Hampshire-NE  94 1:01.77Sabadosa, Kala

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 36.53Sharma, Ashish

Wave-NE 102 39.99Berube, Mason

Wave-NE 103 42.46Wellenkamp, Kyle

Wave-NE 104 44.77Lowe, Cody

Wave-NE  95 47.83Ellis, Zachary

Vikings-NE 10--- DQKelly, Andrew

False start

Keene-NE 10--- DQJohnson, Michael

Scissors kick

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 19.57Brown, Laura

Wave-NE  82 21.03Dolby, Frankie

Wave-NE  83 22.59Ellis, Makayla

Keene-NE  74 28.70Thibault, Parker

Vikings-NE  6--- DQKelly, Erin

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE  51 39.05O'Donnell, Aiden

Hampshire-NE  6--- DQGuerra, Luca

Alternating Kick

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 2:25.76Farris, Aislin

32.52 36.52 37.96 38.76

Wave-NE 122 2:54.59Russell, Ally

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 2:27.09Tesko, Megan

31.94 37.21 38.41 39.53

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 2:46.71Bissaillon, Cole

38.63 42.21 43.53 42.34

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 2:09.87Tesko, Samuel

29.34 32.83 33.80 33.90

Wave-NE 132 2:36.41Russell, Tommy

35.70 39.84 41.78 39.09

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 2:11.58Rosso, Nick

29.08 33.68 35.17 33.65

Vikings-NE 172 2:11.70Major, Devon

Wave-NE 163 2:17.81Louison, Brandon

30.63 34.63 35.99 36.56

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE  91 4:07.30Sabadosa, Kala

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 2:58.47Sharma, Ashish

40.96 43.36 55.65 38.50

Wave-NE  92 3:15.36Richter, Ayden

43.95 48.25 57.89 45.27

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  71 23.01Salls, Maddy

Wave-NE  82 23.49Dolby, Frankie

Wave-NE  83 23.56Berube, Delainey

Wave-NE  84 23.74Ellis, Makayla

Keene-NE  75 24.71Thibault, Parker

Vikings-NE  66 25.99Kelly, Erin

Wave-NE  57 28.48Salls, Gracyn

Hampshire-NE  78 28.63Durrant-West, Parker
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(Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  89 31.16Mueller, Eliza

Wave-NE  710 31.97Paredes, Sophia

Hampshire-NE  711 34.63Kulp, Saumya

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE  81 22.85Cleary, Aidan

Wave-NE  82 23.23Lenston, Thomas

Wave-NE  73 28.84Lech, Patryk

Vikings-NE  54 30.11Paul, Adam

Hampshire-NE  65 30.23Guerra, Luca

Wave-NE  66 30.58Berube, Garrett

Keene-NE  57 34.87O'Donnell, Aiden

Keene-NE  68 34.98Podniesinski, Raffi

Wave-NE  89 35.57Perkins, Noah

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  61 1:19.55Welc-Rice, Evelyn

Keene-NE  8--- DQFrink, Gilly

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 101 41.48Huot, Makenna

Vikings-NE 102 41.96Sokop, Alina

Vikings-NE 103 42.06Yuzych, Yana

Hampshire-NE  94 45.57Medaugh, Ava

Wave-NE 105 46.97Nubile, Lauren

Hampshire-NE 106 48.65Kulp, Asha

Wave-NE 107 53.66Paulson, Kaitlin

Hampshire-NE  9--- NSWillers, Talia

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 53.38Nawrocki, John

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 38.30Mujica, Gabriel

Vikings-NE 102 39.60Coscia, Jack

Keene-NE 103 44.03Johnson, Michael

Wave-NE 104 44.48Berube, Mason

Wave-NE  95 48.73Ellis, Zachary

Wave-NE 10--- DQBonacci, Anton

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 2:31.40Erofeyev, Evelyn

36.03 36.67

Keene-NE 102 3:03.65Messenger, Kaycee

43.76 48.43 46.91 44.55

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 2:30.42Kelly, Andrew

34.58 38.72 39.49 37.63

Wave-NE 102 2:40.85Wellenkamp, Kyle

36.56 41.35 43.18 39.76

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 25.44Berube, Delainey

Hampshire-NE  72 37.09Kulp, Saumya

Wave-NE  8--- DQMueller, Eliza

Scissors kick

Vikings-NE  6--- DQWelc-Rice, Evelyn

Scissors kick

Hampshire-NE  7--- DQDurrant-West, Parker

Scissors kick

Wave-NE  7--- DQSalls, Maddy

Scissors kick

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE  71 26.40O'Donnell, Andrew

Wave-NE  72 27.88Bean, Colin

Wave-NE  83 43.37Perkins, Noah

Vikings-NE  5--- DQPaul, Adam

Scissors kick

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 49.10Kelly, Megan

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 43.90Nawrocki, Sophia

Vikings-NE  92 47.68Kinstle, Andie

Vikings-NE 103 47.72Yuzych, Yana

Hampshire-NE 104 50.17Kulp, Asha

Keene-NE 105 52.54Messenger, Kaycee

Vikings-NE 106 52.76Sokop, Alina

Wave-NE 107 54.67Nubile, Lauren

Wave-NE 108 56.21Whitelock, Sara

Hampshire-NE  99 56.27Medaugh, Ava

Wave-NE 1010 58.67Lansing, Alexina

Hampshire-NE  9--- NSWillers, Talia

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 53.67Lenston, Thomas

Vikings-NE  72 1:01.80Nawrocki, John
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Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 41.29Bissaillon, Cole

Vikings-NE 102 41.91Delisle, Nathan

Wave-NE 103 44.61Mujica, Gabriel

Wave-NE 104 45.91Noel, Jaden

Wave-NE 105 46.95Lowe, Cody

Wave-NE 106 48.22Bonacci, Anton

Wave-NE  97 49.55Bissaillon, Jack

Wave-NE  98 49.58Richter, Ayden

Hampshire-NE  99 59.57Cleary, Jack

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 2:42.29Smith, Ella

36.49 40.78 42.68 42.34

Wave-NE 122 2:46.19O'Connor, Kathryn

37.67 41.89 42.98 43.65

Wave-NE 123 2:59.53Richter, Alexa

40.62 45.47 47.68 45.76

Wave-NE 124 3:05.72Stone, Asa

41.64 47.33 48.13 48.62

Wave-NE 125 3:26.41Glynn, Ellie

46.12 52.02 54.71 53.56

Wave-NE 116 3:41.81O'Connor, Carly

51.03 57.74 57.00 56.04

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 2:40.24Gottlieb, Ruby

36.27 41.07 41.22 41.68

Wave-NE 132 2:55.91Wellenkamp, Ashley

39.66 43.22 46.95 46.08

Vikings-NE 143 2:58.27Drejsa, Victoria

40.22 46.21 46.16 45.68

Wave-NE 134 3:04.20Langlois, Emily

40.99 48.27 47.93 47.01

Wave-NE 135 3:23.14Schumacher, Chloe

45.92 51.65 53.19 52.38

 
Event 31  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 2:39.80Kaczor, Wiktoria

35.08 40.01 42.32 42.39

Wave-NE 182 3:07.11Dolan, Samantha

42.83 47.51 48.47 48.30

Wave-NE 153 3:08.07Bissaillon, Kathleen

42.58 47.90 48.91 48.68

Wave-NE 154 3:16.73Cotto, Sarah

44.23 49.33 51.62 51.55

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 3:13.23Kelly, Andrew

44.92 51.41 49.09 47.81

Wave-NE 102 3:33.74Wellenkamp, Kyle

48.54 54.19 56.86 54.15

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 2:53.43Navarrete, Dominic

39.49 45.24 45.37 43.33

Wave-NE 122 3:22.21Reed, Colin

46.32 51.36 52.35 52.18

Wave-NE 123 3:31.43Leach, Keegan

49.30 54.00 53.80 54.33

Wave-NE 124 3:34.64Gentile, Chase

48.32 55.60 55.88 54.84

Wave-NE 115 3:59.68Smith, Tighe

54.40 1:01.60 1:02.26 1:01.42

 
Event 32  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 2:21.31Paul, Andy

31.67 35.40 37.15 37.09

Wave-NE 152 2:45.68Lurgio, Pat

35.11 42.28 44.98 43.31

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE  81 57.01Frink, Gilly

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE  81 40.59Cleary, Aidan

Keene-NE  72 41.78O'Donnell, Andrew

Wave-NE  73 48.47Bean, Colin

Wave-NE  74 49.62Lech, Patryk

Wave-NE  65 58.29Berube, Garrett

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 1:22.88Kelly, Megan

38.06 44.82

Wave-NE  82 1:38.61Berube, Delainey

43.58 55.03

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:16.33Nawrocki, Sophia

36.44 39.89

Keene-NE 102 1:24.65Huot, Makenna

39.42 45.23
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(Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE  93 1:24.89Croteau, Emily

39.76 45.13

Vikings-NE 104 1:28.01Yuzych, Yana

41.04 46.97

Vikings-NE  95 1:31.76Kinstle, Andie

43.18 48.58

Wave-NE 106 1:34.29Lansing, Alexina

45.13 49.16

Hampshire-NE  97 1:35.31Medaugh, Ava

44.56 50.75

Wave-NE 108 1:37.69Whitelock, Sara

46.10 51.59

Wave-NE 109 2:05.09Paulson, Kaitlin

2:06.35

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:07.20Coscia, Jack

31.95 35.25

Vikings-NE 102 1:09.55Delisle, Nathan

33.21 36.34

Vikings-NE  93 1:12.77Sharma, Ashish

34.49 38.28

Wave-NE 104 1:15.72Lowe, Cody

36.08 39.64

Wave-NE 105 1:15.76Noel, Jaden

36.89 38.87

Wave-NE 106 1:21.35Berube, Mason

40.02 41.33

Wave-NE  97 1:24.32Richter, Ayden

39.22 45.10

Wave-NE  98 1:30.22Bissaillon, Jack

43.54 46.68

Keene-NE 109 1:30.47Johnson, Michael

44.94 45.53

Hampshire-NE  910 1:36.84Cleary, Jack

45.79 51.05

 
Event 37  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.49Wave-NE

1) Russell, Sara 15 2) Pease, Emilie 13

3) Dolan, Samantha 18 4) Bissaillon, Kathleen 15

28.43 27.46 30.61 26.99

B2 x1:55.08Wave-NE

1) O'Connor, Kathryn 12 2) Richter, Alexa 12

3) Schumacher, Chloe 13 4) Stone, Asa 12

28.38 29.36 30.20 27.14

C3 x2:04.85Wave-NE

1) Russell, Ally 12 2) Mack, Sydney 13

3) Wellenkamp, Ashley 13 4) Langlois, Emily 13

30.37 32.57 39.84 22.07

D4 x2:16.33Wave-NE

1) O'Connor, Carly 11 2) Guillotte, Maya 12

3) Glynn, Ellie 12 4) Mihalek, Emily 12

33.74 38.77 34.57 29.25

 
Event 38  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.04Wave-NE

1) Louison, Brandon 16 2) Lurgio, Pat 15

3) Viamari, Cole 15 4) Rosso, Nick 16

23.67 27.17 26.16 25.04

B2 x2:07.33Wave-NE

1) Reed, Colin 12 2) Leach, Keegan 12

3) Gentile, Chase 12 4) Navarrete, Dominic 12

31.43 34.19 31.86 29.85

C3 x2:38.09Wave-NE

1) Smith, Tighe 11 2) Lenston, Thomas 8

3) Bissaillon, Jack 9 4) Richter, Ayden 9

38.81 44.36 39.03 35.89

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.14Wave-NE

1) Berube, Delainey 8 2) Paredes, Sophia 7

3) Salls, Maddy 7 4) Ellis, Makayla 8

47.41 40.73

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.40Wave-NE

1) Lech, Patryk 7 2) Berube, Garrett 6

3) Perkins, Noah 8 4) Bean, Colin 7

59.93 47.47

 
Event 41  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:52.04Wave-NE

1) Whitelock, Sara 10 2) Lansing, Alexina 10

3) Dolby, Frankie 8 4) Nubile, Lauren 10

45.06 44.02 49.64 33.32

 
Event 42  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQWave-NE

False start

1) Bonacci, Anton 10 2) Berube, Mason 10

3) Ellis, Zachary 9 4) Lowe, Cody 10

36.86 37.42 39.20 33.80
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Event 43  Girls 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 6:04.65Erofeyev, Evelyn

39.96 46.56 45.40 46.81

52.87 51.96 40.59 40.50

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 5:10.54Farris, Aislin

32.71 38.34 38.79 39.54

44.88 46.23 35.71 34.34

Vikings-NE 112 5:12.97Smith, Ella

34.30 41.24 40.17 39.78

42.87 43.85 35.91 34.85

Wave-NE 123 5:56.39Mihalek, Emily

34.51 42.45 47.60 46.72

53.23 53.17 39.38 39.33

Wave-NE 124 7:24.93Guillotte, Maya

44.18 53.32 58.64 57.47

1:01.03 1:04.26 1:46.03

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 5:04.10Farris, Grace

32.46 37.74 38.40 38.61

45.29 45.05 34.13 32.42

Vikings-NE 142 5:12.79Gottlieb, Ruby

32.55 38.16 40.47 38.71

45.56 45.38 36.51 35.45

Wave-NE 133 5:28.75Pease, Emilie

34.79 42.39 41.87 41.81

47.59 47.90 36.94 35.46

Wave-NE 134 5:52.43Wellenkamp, Ashley

40.60 46.42 49.53 47.76

47.60 46.02 38.11 36.39

Wave-NE 135 6:28.71Mack, Sydney

39.30 50.04 47.57 47.35

56.16 57.17 46.94 44.18

 
Event 43  Women 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 151 5:48.27Bissaillon, Kathleen

36.73 43.58 44.93 43.48

51.48 51.76 38.67 37.64

 
Event 43  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 5:22.66Erofeyev, Edward

37.21 45.29 42.87 39.41

43.52 44.24 35.72 34.40

 
Event 43  Men 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 4:42.07Louison, Brandon

29.10 34.70 36.07 35.54

41.22 41.56 32.68 31.20

Wave-NE 162 4:51.44Rosso, Nick

28.69 34.43 39.04 37.72

43.84 43.51 32.50 31.71

Wave-NE 153 4:58.97Viamari, Cole

31.85 37.94 39.78 38.10

42.23 42.20 34.75 32.12

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 101 8:00.52Kulp, Asha

42.01 47.93 47.80 48.76

51.26 49.58 49.97 49.34

48.74 45.13

 
Event 51  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 19:09.05Alrutz, Sally

30.42 33.34 34.61 34.94

35.15 34.39 34.07 34.80

35.05 34.50 35.92 35.03

34.96 35.27 34.63 35.22

34.89 34.89 35.21 34.92

35.23 35.71 35.24 35.45

35.97 35.07 35.15 35.30

35.42 35.06 34.63 34.85 33.76

 
Event 51  Men 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 17:00.55Major, Devon

27.48 30.32 31.62 31.50

30.65 31.01 31.40 30.71

31.34 30.79 31.29 30.97

30.86 31.08 31.10 31.12

30.85 30.98 31.44 31.31

30.93 30.99 31.04 30.92

31.23 31.23 31.33 31.73

31.09 30.66 30.77 31.15 29.66

Wave-NE 152 18:35.60Viamari, Cole

28.29 32.19 33.06 33.70

34.06 33.82 34.34 34.67

33.73 34.44 34.34 34.49

34.50 34.14 34.39 34.22

34.26 34.41 34.72 34.43

34.18 34.59 33.91 34.15

34.60 33.97 34.17 34.68

33.56 33.80 34.05 33.10 30.64
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Event 53  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.36Wave-NE

1) Morash, Grace 11 2) Glynn, Ellie 12

3) Russell, Ally 12 4) O'Connor, Carly 11

36.68 43.09 33.96 32.63

 
Event 55  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:49.29Wave-NE

1) Pease, Emilie 13 2) Charette, Rachel 17

3) Dolan, Samantha 18 4) Bissaillon, Caroline 16

34.63 1:11.19 1:21.38

34.45 1:16.08 29.00 1:00.64

B2 x5:12.75Wave-NE

1) Schumacher, Chloe 13 2) Langlois, Emily 13

3) Dion, Elizabeth 15 4) Stinehart, Madison 16

36.07 1:15.69 16.07 1:30.97

35.70 1:18.28 31.63 1:07.81

 
Event 56  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:55.69Vikings-NE

1) Chumbley, Chris 14 2) Paul, Andy 15

3) Tesko, Samuel 13 4) Konstantakos, Chase 14

29.73 1:02.26 30.08 1:04.92

26.53 56.83 24.14 51.68

A2 4:07.24Wave-NE

1) Louison, Brandon 16 2) Norris, Matthew 14

3) Rosso, Nick 16 4) Viamari, Cole 15

27.82 57.46 35.49 1:15.84

26.41 57.40 26.67 56.54

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 121 2:54.33Codey, Jenna

37.73 43.23 52.96 40.41

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Amphibians-NE 121 2:46.23Currier, Alexander

36.54 39.50 53.73 36.46

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 6:55.21Morash, Grace

35.28 39.47 42.47 43.05

42.37 43.74 43.54 42.95

42.98 39.36

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 5:45.34Tesko, Megan

29.61 34.14 35.78 35.30

35.72 33.91 34.97 35.75

35.93 34.23

Wave-NE 132 6:50.67Ramos, Paighton

34.89 40.07 43.24 42.94

42.28 42.78 42.44 41.67

41.25 39.11

 
Event 59  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 5:28.92Tobin, Jessie

29.20 32.55 33.44 33.34

32.85 33.42 33.65 33.54

33.63 33.30

Vikings-NE 172 5:34.02Boisjolie, Kelly

30.18 32.55 33.54 33.61

33.88 33.91 34.00 34.25

34.46 33.64

Vikings-NE 173 5:42.50Kaczor, Natalia

29.78 32.88 34.21 34.90

35.01 35.11 35.39 35.31

35.34 34.57

Wave-NE 164 5:48.85Bissaillon, Caroline

30.23 34.02 35.02 35.67

35.88 36.12 35.88 35.72

35.28 35.03

Wave-NE 155 5:55.36Kenney, Lauren

31.65 34.85 36.09 36.06

36.46 36.25 35.86 36.08

36.52 35.54

Wave-NE 176 6:03.31Charette, Rachel

31.71 36.10 36.58 36.98

37.27 36.82 36.97 38.83

35.84 36.21

Wave-NE 157 6:12.41Dion, Elizabeth

33.78 36.70 37.46 37.61

37.77 36.31

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 6:26.16Coscia, Jack

33.77 38.72 40.06 38.90

40.27 39.68 39.32 39.69

39.40 36.35

Vikings-NE 102 6:28.14Kelly, Andrew

35.14 38.56 39.95 39.37

40.91 38.01 39.45 40.59

39.02 37.14
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Event 59  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 5:58.56Erofeyev, Edward

32.86 36.18 36.65 36.79

36.99 36.27 36.56 36.78

35.37 34.11

 
Event 59  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 5:14.22Tesko, Samuel

29.04 31.07 31.58 32.24

32.53 31.92 32.04 32.79

31.35 29.66

Wave-NE 142 6:01.09Morash, Matt

31.72 35.50 36.22 36.81

36.37 37.29 37.38 37.71

36.66 35.43

Wave-NE 143 6:01.55Dolan, Mark

31.59 35.85 36.38 36.83

37.34 37.72 37.35 37.30

36.70 34.49

Polar Bears-NE 134 6:54.60Foley, Peter

35.44 41.16 43.56 41.74

42.67 41.67 42.39 42.58

42.81 40.58

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 31.48Guntly, Caitlin

Polar Bears-NE 112 35.05Chassi, Carolina

Wave-NE 123 35.57Russell, Ally

Polar Bears-NE 124 36.56Codey, Jenna

Polar Bears-NE 125 38.59Chapman, Kymani

Wave-NE 126 41.05Glynn, Ellie

Hampshire-NE 117 43.45Howlett, Adarrah

Hampshire-NE 11--- NSRobinson, Simone

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 111 36.68Cybulski, Samuel

Amphibians-NE  82 42.83Olson, Alex

Polar Bears-NE 113 46.37Lewis, Calvin

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:17.10Chen, Isabelle

35.72 41.38

Wave-NE 112 1:20.52Morash, Grace

37.32 43.20

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:08.00Gottlieb, Ruby

31.41 36.59

Vikings-NE 142 1:08.04Alrutz, Sally

31.88 36.16

Vikings-NE 133 1:09.67Acosta, Vianka

32.59 37.08

Wave-NE 134 1:12.17Pease, Emilie

32.33 39.84

Polar Bears-NE 135 1:16.55Lewis, Szofia

35.53 41.02

Wave-NE 136 1:19.12Langlois, Emily

35.63 43.49

 
Event 63  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 1:03.09Synan, Haley

29.99 33.10

Vikings-NE 162 1:04.89Foster, Sabrina

30.65 34.24

Vikings-NE 163 1:04.98Tobin, Jessie

30.03 34.95

Vikings-NE 174 1:05.49Popowski, Kristyn

31.38 34.11

Vikings-NE 165 1:07.26Endress, Aubrey

31.30 35.96

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 1:16.01Bissaillon, Cole

36.64 39.37

Vikings-NE  92 1:36.28Sharma, Ashish

43.48 52.80

Wave-NE 103 1:42.15Lowe, Cody

47.59 54.56

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:00.64Konstantakos, Chase

27.99 32.65

Vikings-NE 142 1:03.24Chumbley, Chris

29.52 33.72

Wave-NE 143 1:06.22Norris, Matthew

30.38 35.84

 
Event 64  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 57.22Quinney, Matt

26.21 31.01

Wave-NE 162 57.40Rosso, Nick

27.16 30.24
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(Event 64  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 163 59.67Louison, Brandon

27.74 31.93

Wave-NE 164 1:10.66Centeno, Gabe

31.51 39.15

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Amphibians-NE 101 3:20.70St. Hilaire, Emma

50.05 52.04 56.51 42.10

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 2:23.74Jachym, Erin

31.11 36.16 45.56 30.91

Wave-NE 122 2:33.42O'Connor, Kathryn

34.24 40.62 43.78 34.78

Wave-NE 113 3:12.68O'Connor, Carly

48.35 46.93 57.48 39.92

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Amphibians-NE 141 2:40.87Currier, Emma

33.69 39.34 51.60 36.24

Amphibians-NE 142 3:24.35Johnson, Allyssa

47.96 50.73 59.34 46.32

Amphibians-NE 13--- NSYohan, Tessa

 
Event 65  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 2:41.83Endress, Aubrey

32.47 41.62 51.93 35.81

Wave-NE 182 2:43.04Dolan, Samantha

35.07 42.60 49.18 36.19

Wave-NE 163 2:48.60Stinehart, Madison

36.39 42.14 49.38 40.69

Amphibians-NE 164 3:10.59Snell, Erin

42.35 51.17 54.16 42.91

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 2:51.12Kelly, Andrew

40.35 42.92 48.67 39.18

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 2:46.13Morash, Ryan

39.15 39.96 50.48 36.54

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 34.78Baxter, Sara

Vikings-NE 112 36.73Chen, Isabelle

Amphibians-NE 123 39.74Fitzgerald, Aileen

Keene-NE 114 43.77Guardiano, Sofia

Hampshire-NE 115 49.54Robinson, Simone

Polar Bears-NE 116 1:05.57Mack, Hailey

Amphibians-NE  77 1:07.87St. Hilaire, Maddy

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 36.99Reed, Colin

Amphibians-NE  72 1:06.40St. Hilaire, Aiden

 
Event 69  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 1:29.80Kelly, Megan

43.61 46.19

Wave-NE  82 1:47.13Dolby, Frankie

50.18 56.95

 
Event 69  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 101 1:24.78Sotek, Alexandra

40.17 44.61

Wave-NE 102 1:59.37Paulson, Kaitlin

54.70 1:04.67

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 1:10.17Stone, Asa

33.88 36.29

Wave-NE 122 1:11.78Richter, Alexa

35.29 36.49

Polar Bears-NE 123 1:19.01Hall, Caitlin

37.81 41.20

Wave-NE 124 1:21.46Russell, Ally

40.20 41.26

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:04.91Tesko, Megan

31.88 33.03

Vikings-NE 142 1:10.97Gottlieb, Ruby

34.69 36.28

Vikings-NE 133 1:12.47Podsiadlo, Brooke

35.36 37.11

Wave-NE 134 1:13.88Serricchio, Sabrina

35.26 38.62

Wave-NE 135 1:15.51Schumacher, Chloe

36.50 39.01

Amphibians-NE 136 1:31.20Zhang, Ceara

Keene-NE 147 1:42.45Santos, Ailinn

47.41 55.04

Amphibians-NE 13--- DFSYohan, Tessa

Declared false start

1:53.28
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Event 69  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 57.08Voss, Erin

28.28 28.80

Hampshire-NE 172 1:07.29Yeager, Emily

32.92 34.37

Vikings-NE 163 1:08.19Tobin, Jessie

32.95 35.24

Vikings-NE 174 1:10.44Popowski, Kristyn

35.16 35.28

Wave-NE 175 1:14.09Charette, Rachel

34.90 39.19

 
Event 70  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:15.12Delisle, Nathan

36.24 38.88

Wave-NE  92 1:30.18Richter, Ayden

43.79 46.39

Wave-NE 103 1:30.80Lowe, Cody

44.41 46.39

Vikings-NE 104 1:43.70Zheng, Sean

49.70 54.00

Wave-NE  95 1:47.77Ellis, Zachary

1:47.69 0.08

Wave-NE 10--- NSMujica, Gabriel

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 1:18.24Reed, Colin

38.08 40.16

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:02.92Chumbley, Chris

30.56 32.36

Wave-NE 142 1:11.38Morash, Matt

35.25 36.13

Polar Bears-NE 133 1:17.30Mooney, Conor

37.69 39.61

Wave-NE 144 1:25.62Rowbotham, Matt

41.70 43.92

 
Event 70  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 57.50Louison, Brandon

28.29 29.21

Vikings-NE 162 59.42Lelic, Denis

29.14 30.28

Wave-NE 163 1:15.83Centeno, Gabe

37.41 38.42

 
Event 71  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:13.14Guntly, Caitlin

31.79 41.35

Keene-NE 112 1:20.40Eccleston, Alvin

36.12 44.28

Amphibians-NE 123 1:23.31Drew, Quincey

40.53 42.78

Amphibians-NE 124 1:31.79Fitzgerald, Aileen

44.17 47.62

Keene-NE 115 1:34.65Catlin, Alexandra

42.52 52.13

Hampshire-NE 116 1:40.11Howlett, Adarrah

46.17 53.94

 
Event 72  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:14.41Erofeyev, Edward

37.07 37.34

Wave-NE 122 1:18.47Morash, Ryan

35.96 42.51

 
Event 73  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 2:15.66Stone, Asa

30.64 34.61 35.01 35.40

Vikings-NE 112 2:32.01Baxter, Sara

34.08 39.62 40.81 37.50

 
Event 73  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 2:12.28Drejsa, Victoria

31.22 33.35 34.21 33.50

Vikings-NE 132 2:17.20Podsiadlo, Brooke

31.92 34.56 35.52 35.20

Wave-NE 133 2:27.42Schumacher, Chloe

33.06 37.25 39.02 38.09

Polar Bears-NE 134 2:30.12Bradford, Jordan

34.32 39.40 40.01 36.39

Wave-NE 135 2:38.74Ramos, Paighton

34.01 40.32 42.88 41.53

Wave-NE 136 2:40.40Kenney, Lindsay

33.60 38.49 47.99 40.32

 
Event 73  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 2:03.72Synan, Haley

29.14 31.33 31.76 31.49

Vikings-NE 162 2:04.38Foster, Sabrina

29.30 31.46 31.83 31.79

Wave-NE 163 2:09.47Bissaillon, Caroline

30.15 32.89 33.40 33.03
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Results

(Event 73  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 174 2:18.11Ditto, Hannah

31.09 34.45 35.82 36.75

Wave-NE 155 2:22.43Robitaille, Madi

31.95 36.12 37.24 37.12

Wave-NE 156 2:22.51Dion, Elizabeth

32.59 36.32 1:11.42 2.18

 
Event 74  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 3:25.75Lenston, Thomas

48.55 51.37 54.77 51.06

 
Event 74  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 2:39.07Sharma, Ashish

36.20 42.09 42.79 37.99

Wave-NE  92 2:59.11Richter, Ayden

38.78 45.18 48.10 47.05

 
Event 74  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 121 3:10.76Morini, Colin

42.15 45.47 52.15 50.99

 
Event 74  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:58.79Tesko, Samuel

27.51 29.81 31.31 30.16

Wave-NE 142 2:20.17Dolan, Mark

30.43 35.37 37.78 36.59

Wave-NE 133 2:40.20Tosi, Mack

34.48 41.30 42.90 41.52

Polar Bears-NE 134 2:44.98Foley, Peter

36.83 41.56 43.70 42.89

 
Event 74  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 1:51.14McClure, Nathan

25.00 27.87 28.84 29.43

Vikings-NE 172 1:54.70Quinney, Matt

26.07 28.61 29.75 30.27

Wave-NE 153 2:06.97Viamari, Cole

28.36 32.46 33.76 32.39

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 121 39.82Snowise, Yael

Amphibians-NE 122 40.86Drew, Quincey

Vikings-NE 113 43.02Chen, Isabelle

Keene-NE 114 45.14Guardiano, Sofia

Polar Bears-NE 115 48.17Bradford, Emily

Hampshire-NE 116 48.79Howlett, Adarrah

Wave-NE 117 50.41O'Connor, Carly

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 121 46.04Zuccalo, Stevie

Hampshire-NE 122 47.18Morini, Colin

Polar Bears-NE 113 50.03Lewis, Calvin

Amphibians-NE  84 50.71Olson, Alex

Hampshire-NE 11--- DQAbrams, Cole

Scissors kick

 
Event 77  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 1:46.60Kelly, Megan

50.25 56.35

Wave-NE  82 1:57.28Dolby, Frankie

56.00 1:01.28

 
Event 77  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE  91 1:36.60Zuccalo, Mia

46.16 50.44

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 1:19.89O'Connor, Kathryn

38.77 41.12

Wave-NE 122 1:25.70Richter, Alexa

40.21 45.49

Wave-NE 123 1:36.84Glynn, Ellie

45.34 51.50

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:16.68Acosta, Vianka

36.81 39.87

Amphibians-NE 132 1:19.95Yohan, Tessa

37.75 42.20

Polar Bears-NE 133 1:20.42Lewis, Szofia

38.11 42.31

Vikings-NE 144 1:23.35Drejsa, Victoria

40.06 43.29

Wave-NE 135 1:29.38Langlois, Emily

41.14 48.24

Polar Bears-NE 136 1:31.63Coco, Madeline

43.48 48.15

Wave-NE 137 1:32.01Kenney, Lindsay

42.50 49.51

Amphibians-NE 148 1:44.99Johnson, Allyssa

49.39 55.60

Amphibians-NE 139 1:45.08Zhang, Ceara

48.57 56.51

Polar Bears-NE 1310 1:46.87Murray, Sierra

52.08 54.79
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Results
 
Event 77  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:09.75Voss, Erin

33.34 36.41

Vikings-NE 152 1:12.51Kaczor, Wiktoria

33.95 38.56

Vikings-NE 173 1:18.88Popowski, Kristyn

37.76 41.12

Wave-NE 174 1:20.03Charette, Rachel

37.07 42.96

Vikings-NE 175 1:22.09Boisjolie, Kelly

39.06 43.03

Wave-NE 156 1:23.76Kenney, Lauren

39.56 44.20

Wave-NE 187 1:31.68Dolan, Samantha

43.71 47.97

Amphibians-NE 168 1:37.50Snell, Erin

46.66 50.84

 
Event 78  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 1:52.97Dillon, Quinn

52.85 1:00.12

Wave-NE  82 1:53.57Lenston, Thomas

53.91 59.66

Vikings-NE  83 2:10.44Zheng, Andrew

1:01.94 1:08.50

 
Event 78  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 1:28.54Bissaillon, Cole

43.03 45.51

Vikings-NE 102 1:32.62Delisle, Nathan

44.53 48.09

Vikings-NE 103 1:36.44Kelly, Andrew

45.48 50.96

Wave-NE  94 1:48.84Bissaillon, Jack

53.19 55.65

Wave-NE 10--- NSMujica, Gabriel

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:16.40Konstantakos, Chase

35.47 40.93

Wave-NE 142 1:18.55Norris, Matthew

37.05 41.50

Hampshire-NE 143 1:20.27Vayda, Christopher

37.57 42.70

Wave-NE 144 1:33.60Rowbotham, Matt

44.41 49.19

 
Event 78  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 1:05.69Paul, Andy

30.61 35.08

Wave-NE 162 1:14.49Rosso, Nick

34.54 39.95

 
Event 79  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 2:19.72Jachym, Erin

33.08 35.64 36.03 34.97

Vikings-NE 112 2:30.86Guntly, Caitlin

35.56 38.81 39.85 36.64

Wave-NE 123 2:32.67Stone, Asa

35.57 38.98 39.75 38.37

Vikings-NE 114 2:37.50Baxter, Sara

38.74 41.31 39.54 37.91

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 2:29.78Gottlieb, Ruby

35.42 37.81 38.11 38.44

Wave-NE 132 2:32.10Pease, Emilie

35.78 38.90 39.67 37.75

 
Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 171 2:21.56Yeager, Emily

33.18 34.64 36.41 37.33

Wave-NE 182 2:41.62Dolan, Samantha

39.63 41.02 41.34 39.63

 
Event 80  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 2:42.49Morash, Ryan

38.87 41.45 42.20 39.97

 
Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 2:11.41Lelic, Denis

31.09 33.36 34.18 32.78

 
Event 81  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 29.29Richter, Alexa

Keene-NE 112 29.70Eccleston, Alvin

Polar Bears-NE 123 30.92Hall, Caitlin

Polar Bears-NE 114 31.71Chassi, Carolina

Polar Bears-NE 125 33.50Codey, Jenna

Polar Bears-NE 126 34.02Chapman, Kymani

Keene-NE 117 34.98Guardiano, Sofia

Amphibians-NE 128 36.81Fitzgerald, Aileen

Hampshire-NE 119 37.80Robinson, Simone
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Results

(Event 81  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 1110 38.47Catlin, Alexandra

Polar Bears-NE 1111 38.48Bradford, Emily

Polar Bears-NE 1112 55.26Mack, Hailey

 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 111 29.25Cybulski, Samuel

Wave-NE 122 30.62Reed, Colin

Polar Bears-NE 123 32.05Zuccalo, Stevie

Amphibians-NE  84 35.60Olson, Alex

Hampshire-NE 125 39.13Morini, Colin

Hampshire-NE 116 44.67Abrams, Cole

Amphibians-NE 12--- DQCurrier, Alexander

False start

 
Event 83  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 38.10Kelly, Megan

Wave-NE  82 40.55Ellis, Makayla

Wave-NE  83 42.68Dolby, Frankie

Vikings-NE  64 58.19Kelly, Erin

Amphibians-NE  75 1:04.22St. Hilaire, Maddy

Vikings-NE  66 1:21.85Welc-Rice, Evelyn

 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 101 33.43Sotek, Alexandra

Polar Bears-NE  92 35.05Zuccalo, Mia

Amphibians-NE 103 36.20St. Hilaire, Emma

Wave-NE 104 52.23Paulson, Kaitlin

 
Event 83  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Amphibians-NE 121 31.68Drew, Quincey

Polar Bears-NE 122 33.01Snowise, Yael

 
Event 83  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 26.75Tesko, Megan

Wave-NE 132 28.28Pease, Emilie

Wave-NE 133 28.84Serricchio, Sabrina

Polar Bears-NE 134 29.60Lewis, Szofia

Amphibians-NE 145 29.90Currier, Emma

Wave-NE 136 30.19Schumacher, Chloe

Polar Bears-NE 137 30.33Bradford, Jordan

Polar Bears-NE 138 32.60Coco, Madeline

Amphibians-NE 139 34.64Zhang, Ceara

Amphibians-NE 1410 36.30Johnson, Allyssa

Polar Bears-NE 1311 36.74Murray, Sierra

Keene-NE 1412 38.44Santos, Ailinn

 
Event 83  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 24.65Voss, Erin

Vikings-NE 172 26.19Kaczor, Natalia

Vikings-NE 163 26.23Foster, Sabrina

Vikings-NE 164 27.95Endress, Aubrey

Hampshire-NE 175 28.98Yeager, Emily

Wave-NE 156 29.34Robitaille, Madi

Wave-NE 167 30.68Stinehart, Madison

Wave-NE 17--- NSDitto, Hannah

 
Event 84  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 42.49Dillon, Quinn

Vikings-NE  82 46.19Zheng, Andrew

Amphibians-NE  73 53.41St. Hilaire, Aiden

 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 30.41Coscia, Jack

Wave-NE 102 30.97Bissaillon, Cole

Vikings-NE 103 31.19Delisle, Nathan

Wave-NE 104 32.49Lowe, Cody

Vikings-NE  95 32.55Sharma, Ashish

Wave-NE  96 37.68Ellis, Zachary

Wave-NE  97 38.84Richter, Ayden

Wave-NE  98 39.67Bissaillon, Jack

Vikings-NE 109 41.49Zheng, Sean

 
Event 84  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 111 39.26Lewis, Calvin

 
Event 84  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 131 28.18Mooney, Conor

Hampshire-NE 142 29.66Vayda, Christopher

Wave-NE 143 32.74Rowbotham, Matt

Wave-NE 134 34.46Tosi, Mack

 
Event 84  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 23.30McClure, Nathan

Vikings-NE 172 24.33Quinney, Matt

Vikings-NE 163 24.66Lelic, Denis

Wave-NE 164 27.84Centeno, Gabe

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.25Wave-NE

1) O'Connor, Kathryn 12 2) Richter, Alexa 12

3) Stone, Asa 12 4) Jachym, Erin 12

28.28 28.92 27.62 26.43
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Results
 
Event 87  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:16.68Wave-NE

1) Kenney, Lauren 15 2) Serricchio, Sabrina 13

3) Kenney, Lindsay 13 4) Robitaille, Madi 15

30.55 1:04.02 29.99 1:03.42

31.08 1:06.38 29.93 1:02.86

 
Event 88  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:16.93Wave-NE

1) Centeno, Gabe 16 2) Morash, Matt 14

3) Morash, Ryan 12 4) Dolan, Mark 14

31.52 1:06.54 28.64 1:00.17

32.24 1:07.21 30.11 1:03.01

B2 x4:41.29Wave-NE

1) Reed, Colin 12 2) Rowbotham, Matt 14

3) Tosi, Mack 13 4) Bissaillon, Cole 10

32.00 1:08.02 33.95 1:11.80

34.91 1:15.28 32.07 1:06.19

C3 x5:38.72Wave-NE

1) Richter, Ayden 9 2) Bissaillon, Jack 9

3) Ellis, Zachary 9 4) Lowe, Cody 10

38.32 1:22.86 1:26.57 2:08.55

50.35 1:26.91 40.28 40.40

 
Event 89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 59.37Jachym, Erin

28.91 30.46

Wave-NE 122 1:01.24O'Connor, Kathryn

30.11 31.13

Wave-NE 123 1:04.95Russell, Ally

31.10 33.85

Keene-NE 114 1:05.99Eccleston, Alvin

31.56 34.43

Wave-NE 115 1:09.93Morash, Grace

33.30 36.63

Polar Bears-NE 116 1:11.49Chassi, Carolina

33.35 38.14

Wave-NE 127 1:12.67Glynn, Ellie

34.78 37.89

Wave-NE 118 1:16.53O'Connor, Carly

36.84 39.69

Polar Bears-NE 129 1:18.60Chapman, Kymani

36.63 41.97

Polar Bears-NE 1110 1:22.35Bradford, Emily

39.66 42.69

Polar Bears-NE 1111 2:08.79Mack, Hailey

58.71 1:10.08

Keene-NE 11--- NSCatlin, Alexandra

 
Event 90  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:03.67Erofeyev, Edward

30.95 32.72

Polar Bears-NE 112 1:06.49Cybulski, Samuel

32.06 34.43

Polar Bears-NE 123 1:13.12Zuccalo, Stevie

35.26 37.86

Hampshire-NE 114 1:37.69Abrams, Cole

46.45 51.24

 
Event 91  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 1:40.92Ellis, Makayla

44.48 56.44

 
Event 91  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 101 1:16.68Sotek, Alexandra

1:16.73

Polar Bears-NE  92 1:19.44Zuccalo, Mia

37.60 41.84

Amphibians-NE 103 1:22.66St. Hilaire, Emma

40.57 42.09

 
Event 91  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 121 1:09.19Hall, Caitlin

33.91 35.28

Polar Bears-NE 122 1:15.58Snowise, Yael

35.97 39.61

 
Event 91  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:01.31Acosta, Vianka

30.00 31.31

Vikings-NE 142 1:01.33Alrutz, Sally

26.03 35.30

Vikings-NE 143 1:02.10Drejsa, Victoria

30.27 31.83

Vikings-NE 134 1:03.46Podsiadlo, Brooke

30.66 32.80

Wave-NE 135 1:04.60Serricchio, Sabrina

30.80 33.80

Amphibians-NE 146 1:05.57Currier, Emma

32.20 33.37

Wave-NE 137 1:07.15Kenney, Lindsay

32.51 34.64

Polar Bears-NE 138 1:08.50Bradford, Jordan

33.61 34.89

Wave-NE 139 1:08.69Langlois, Emily

32.63 36.06
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Results

(Event 91  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 1310 1:10.44Ramos, Paighton

34.03 36.41

Polar Bears-NE 1311 1:12.24Coco, Madeline

34.83 37.41

Polar Bears-NE 1312 1:23.59Murray, Sierra

39.49 44.10

Keene-NE 1413 1:24.26Santos, Ailinn

39.06 45.20

 
Event 91  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 59.55Synan, Haley

29.14 30.41

Wave-NE 162 59.74Bissaillon, Caroline

29.01 30.73

Vikings-NE 173 1:01.74Boisjolie, Kelly

29.74 32.00

Wave-NE 154 1:03.22Kenney, Lauren

30.42 32.80

Wave-NE 155 1:04.03Dion, Elizabeth

31.42 32.61

Wave-NE 156 1:04.44Robitaille, Madi

31.22 33.22

Amphibians-NE 167 1:16.78Snell, Erin

35.71 41.07

Hampshire-NE 17--- NSYeager, Emily

Wave-NE 17--- NSDitto, Hannah

 
Event 92  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 1:38.74Lenston, Thomas

46.65 52.09

Wave-NE  82 1:38.94Dillon, Quinn

45.85 53.09

Vikings-NE  83 1:46.32Zheng, Andrew

50.43 55.89

 
Event 92  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:09.80Coscia, Jack

33.37 36.43

Wave-NE  92 1:32.76Ellis, Zachary

43.01 49.75

Vikings-NE 103 1:33.30Zheng, Sean

44.76 48.54

Wave-NE 10--- NSMujica, Gabriel

 
Event 92  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Amphibians-NE 121 1:04.14Currier, Alexander

30.81 33.33

 
Event 92  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 54.05Chumbley, Chris

26.11 27.94

Vikings-NE 142 55.60Konstantakos, Chase

26.41 29.19

Wave-NE 143 59.68Morash, Matt

28.79 30.89

Wave-NE 144 1:00.02Norris, Matthew

28.83 31.19

Wave-NE 145 1:01.98Dolan, Mark

29.88 32.10

Polar Bears-NE 136 1:03.50Mooney, Conor

30.53 32.97

Hampshire-NE 147 1:05.11Vayda, Christopher

31.19 33.92

Wave-NE 138 1:16.63Tosi, Mack

36.27 40.36

Polar Bears-NE 139 1:17.59Foley, Peter

35.93 41.66

 
Event 92  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 51.57Louison, Brandon

24.63 26.94

Vikings-NE 152 53.54Paul, Andy

25.60 27.94

Wave-NE 163 53.90Rosso, Nick

26.06 27.84

Vikings-NE 154 54.16McClure, Nathan

23.53 30.63

Wave-NE 155 57.49Viamari, Cole

27.41 30.08

 
Event 200  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 23.53McClure, Nathan

Vikings-NE 142 26.03Alrutz, Sally


